
 
 
 
 
 
     

                    “I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me” 
                     Philippians 4:13 

 
Respect Compassion Resilience

 

 

Holiday List 2024/2025 

 
 

 School Opens  School Closes  

 

 

Autumn 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 

 

Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Friday 20th December 2024 

 

 

 

Spring 

 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 

 

 

 

 

Summer 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 

 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

Monday 5th May 2025 (Bank holiday) 

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Friday 18th July 2025 

 

 
 

 

 

Inset Training Days-School Closed to pupils  
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


